
Krabbe-Cup

Sulzbach, 09.05.10

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer D. Mehner Gewichtsklasse

45kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Rick Bothe SRC Viernheim
3:45

12
1:45

03 Fr
 0  1  0  0  0  0  6 3

2 Moritz Franke RSC Laudenbach
PS 13:6

31 Fr
1:00

03
 1  3  0  0  1  2  13 2

3 Dennis Glok TG Stockach
Fr

SS 15:0

51
SS 7:0

52
 2  10  2  0  1  3  22 1
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